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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 BABY PRIYASENAN (HSBN) 9/312B Babynivas, 
Shavesseri, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

2 20/01/2026 PRIYASENAN Parameswaran (FTHR) 9/312-B Babynivas, 
Savesseri, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

3 20/01/2026 Athul Mahesh Mahesh Ta (FTHR) Thekkethara, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkadu, 

688531, Cherthala

  

4 20/01/2026 SOURAV S SANTHOSH N (FTHR) VADAKKETHARA, 
Chenganda, Cherthala, 

Varanad, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

5 20/01/2026 Devika TP Ponnan S (FTHR) Thaiparambu, 
Kallappuram, 

Thanneermukkamsouth, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 Anjana Anil Anilkumar (FTHR) Vadakke Veli, 
Kallappuram, 

Thanneermukkamsouth, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala

  

7 20/01/2026 REXY ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) Kurisunkal (H), 
Ottamassery, 

Kadakarappally, 
Thyckal, 688530, 

Cherthala

  

8 20/01/2026 Athul Pramod Pramod Kk (FTHR) Athul Nivas, Olathala, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkadu, 

688531, Cherthala

  

9 20/01/2026 Shreyas Kj Jibinmon Kv (FTHR) Kariyil, Olathala, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkadu, 

688531, Cherthala

  

10 20/01/2026 DEVANANDHAN M MANIYAPPAN (FTHR) menom veendu, vayalar, 
vayalar, vayalar, 
688536, cherthala

  

11 20/01/2026 Sreejith S Anand Sajith Kumar (FTHR) Vadakke Edayathu, 
Olathala, Vayalar, 

Pattanakkadu, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

12 20/01/2026 Vivek Vinod Vinod Km (FTHR) Kanathuruthil, Olathala, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkadu, 

688531, Cherthala

  

13 20/01/2026 Gowri Nandana A Gopan V P (FTHR) Vellethara, Pattanakkad, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkad, 

688531, Cherthala

  

14 20/01/2026 Gowri V S Sreejamol (MTHR) Vathara, Cheruvaranam, 
Thanneermukkom 

Vadakk, Varanam P O, 
688555, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

15 20/01/2026 Anitha Saji (HSBN) Cherukannatt, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
Vadakk, Varanam P O, 

688555, Cherthala

  

16 20/01/2026 siji dileep (HSBN) kattikattuthayyil, 
thaickal, thaickal, 
thaickal, 688530, 

cherthala

  

17 20/01/2026 SNEHA D Santhosh D (FTHR) CMC17 
KUTTIKKATTU VELI, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 

Cherthala, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 

688539, Cherthala

  

18 20/01/2026 Sujith Suresh Sureshkumar (FTHR) Kandethara, 
Padmakshikavala, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

19 20/01/2026 Saleesh T D Dasan (FTHR) Vineethalayam 
Pattanakkad Cherthala, 

Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

20 20/01/2026 Vimala Devi Parameshwaran Nair 
(FTHR)

AISWARIYA, West Of 
Varanad Temple, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Varanad, 688539, 

Cherthala

  

21 20/01/2026 SHERLY VELIYIL 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH V F (OTHR) ASSISI CONVENT, 
MATHILAKAM, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

22 20/01/2026 SUKKAR M B M P BESSY (FTHR) MADATHIKKARIYIL, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

23 20/01/2026 SIVASANKAR N S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, 
Nedumprakkad, 

Cherthala, Cherthala, 
688524, Cherthala

  

24 20/01/2026 Adithyan P Prasad P K (FTHR) Palliyathvely, 
Padmakshikavala, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

25 20/01/2026 SUCY T J RAJEEV O T (HSBN) 393 THUNDATHIL, 
WEST OF ST 
SEBASTIAN 
HOSPITAL, 

ARTHUNKAL, 
ARTHUNKAL, 688530, 

CHERTHALA

  

26 20/01/2026 Maya M Padmanabhan (FTHR) Kandathilparamb, 
Menassery, Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

27 20/01/2026 Ganga Gireesh Gireesh (FTHR) Uzhuthummelveli, 
Kannankara Po, 

Thanneermukkom, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

28 20/01/2026 ANSILNA SHAJI SHAJI C S (FTHR) CHILAMBASSERIYIL, 
MAYITHARA, 
CHERTHALA, 

MAYITHARA P O, 
688539, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

29 20/01/2026 Aman Saleesh Saleesh Saleesh T D (FTHR) Vineethalayam, 
Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

30 20/01/2026 REHNA PRASAD JYOTHY PRASAD S 
(FTHR)

THAKIDIVELIMATTAM, 
Sreekandamangalam, 

MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

31 20/01/2026 Sruthymol S Aneesh S (HSBN) Padinjare Madam, 
Kannankara, 

Thanneermukkam, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

32 20/01/2026 SANAL S SAILENDRAN (FTHR) SIVASHYLAM, 
MAYITHARA, 
CHERTHALA, 

MAYITHARA P O, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

33 20/01/2026 AMALA K R REJIMON (FTHR) KAMBAKKARAN, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

34 20/01/2026 Sreevidhya Babu T K (FTHR) Karukayil, Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

35 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA R Sajmal K S (HSBN) Kochuparambil, 
Thaickal, Thaickal, 
Thaickal, 688530, 

Cherthala

  

36 20/01/2026 REJIMON N C CHANDRAN (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, 
ANDHAKARANAZHY, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
ANDHAKARANAZHY, 
688531, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

37 20/01/2026 Adithyan D Dileep T (FTHR) Kunnel, 
Pozhiyamparambu, 
Thannermukkam, 

Kannankara, 688527, 
Cherthala

  

38 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI N D DileepKumar (FTHR) CMC17 NIKARTHIL, 
Maruthorvattom, 

Cherthala, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 

688539, Cherthala

  

39 20/01/2026 Remya R Maneesh Mohan 
(HSBN)

Vilangattuchira, 
Kannankara, 

Thanneermukkom, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

40 20/01/2026 Adarsh P S Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Polakkattuveli, 
Mannattuveli 18/503, 

Kanjukkuzhi, 
Mayithara, 688539, 

Cherthala

  

41 20/01/2026 DHANAJNAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) 613 DHANESH 
NIVAS, VARANADU 
THANEERMUKKOM, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANADU P O, 

688539, CHERTHALA

  

42 20/01/2026 PAULY FRANCIS PAULO (FTHR) S H CONVENT, 
GREEN GARDENS, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

43 20/01/2026 VASANTH JIBU JIBU A (FTHR) PATTACHIRA, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

44 20/01/2026 Devanand Dipankar Deepankar R (FTHR) 227, Vallattu, Cherthala, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

45 20/01/2026 RADHA T LALASAN M S (HSBN) MADATHINKAL, S L 
PURAM  P O, 

KANJIKUZHI, S L 
PURAM, 688523, 

CHERTHALA

  

46 20/01/2026 SEFANYA K B JOSHI (HSBN) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
ANDHAKARANAZHY, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
ANDHAKARANAZHY, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

47 20/01/2026 Ashokan P R Revamma (WIFE) PothappurathuVeli,C, P 
S Kavala, Cherthala, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

48 20/01/2026 Reshma Renjith Renjith Raveendran 
(HSBN)

Ulladaserri, Kannankara, 
Thanneermukkom, 

Kannankara, 688527, 
Cherthala

  

49 20/01/2026 Abhiram S Dev Suresh (FTHR) Nikarthil, Menassery, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

50 20/01/2026 Antony Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) Chullickal House, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  

51 20/01/2026 Manju S Vinodkumar (HSBN) Chirayil House, 
Velorvattam, Cherthala, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

52 20/01/2026 ABHILASH 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN K V 
(FTHR)

393, KALATHIL 
HOUSE C M C 30 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA NORTH, 

CHERTHALA P O, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

53 20/01/2026 Stefi Bineesh Bineesh (FTHR) Kudiyamssery, 
Ottamassery, 

Kadakkarappally, 
Thaickal, 688530, 

Cherthala

  

54 20/01/2026 Mohanan R MINI (WIFE) PULLAMPARA VELI, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNEERMUKKAM 
THEKKU, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

55 20/01/2026 Bindhu Gopakumar (HSBN) Gopika Sadanam, 
Velliyakulam, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

56 20/01/2026 ARCHANA PRASAD PRASADMON D 
(FTHR)

Vadakkechirackal, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara 
Market, 688539, 

Cherthala

  

57 20/01/2026 SUPRABHA U S MOHITH M (HSBN) CERUKATTUVELI, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

58 20/01/2026 Steni Bineesh Bineesh (FTHR) Kudiyamssery, 
Ottamassery, 

Kadakkarappally, 
Thaickal, 688530, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

59 20/01/2026 Abhijith S Dev Abhijith Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Nikarthil Pattanakkad 
Cherthala, Menasserry, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

60 20/01/2026 Nayana S Rathesh (HSBN) Umminisserichira, 
Kannankara, 

Thanneermukkam, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

61 20/01/2026 SHAMLA RASHEED NAVAS P M (HSBN) 12/149/
PEEDIKAPARAMBU, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, VARANAM, 
688555, CHERTHALA

  

62 20/01/2026 ARAVIND M MADHULAL (FTHR) VAIKKATHUPARAMBIL, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

63 20/01/2026 Bhagyathejas T J Saija (MTHR) THEKKECHENNANATTU, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

64 20/01/2026 Anavadya Raj R Rajesh C (FTHR) Thattupurackal, 
cherthala South, 
cherthala south, 
Cherthala south, 
688539, cherthala

  

65 20/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN T P PRABHASH R (FTHR) THOPPUVELI, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, S N 
PURAM P O, 688582, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

66 20/01/2026 ADITHYA P T THILAKAN V (FTHR) PARAPPEL, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

67 20/01/2026 Anjali S Shaimon S (HSBN) Kaarikaatuveli, 
Kannankara, 

Thanneermukkam, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

68 20/01/2026 Anoop martin martin james (FTHR) pallikathayil, arthunkal, 
Cherthala, Arthunkal, 

688530, Cherthala

  

69 20/01/2026 DON P DEVASIA SHAIJU P D (FTHR) PUTHEN VELIYIL, 
VAYALAR, 

CHERTHALA, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA

  

70 20/01/2026 NANDANA T P PRABHASH R (FTHR) THOPPUVELI, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, S N 
PURAM P O, 688582, 

CHERTHALA

  

71 20/01/2026 Francis Albin Nelson (FTHR) Charangattu, 
Chennaveli, Arthunkal, 
Arthunkal P O, 688530, 

Cherthala

  

72 20/01/2026 Susmi M Syamjith Sasi (HSBN) Puthanveli, Kannankara, 
Thannermukkam, 

Kannankara, 688527, 
Cherthala

  

73 20/01/2026 Ajay jeyesh Jayesh (FTHR) Mangatharanikarth 
Pattanakkad Cherthala, 

Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

74 20/01/2026 FATHIMA A ABDULLA K A (FTHR) ALFA, VADUTHALA, 
PANAVALLY, 

THRICHATTUKULAM 
P O, 688526, cherthala

  

75 20/01/2026 Suryathejas Das T.J Saija (MTHR) Thekke Chennanattu, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

76 20/01/2026 Sathi Gouri (MTHR) Chaniyil, Vallethuruth, 
Nedumbrakad, Vayalar, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

77 20/01/2026 Aparna K S Shaji TT (FTHR) Kottuthaveli, 
Kannankara, 

Thanneermukkom, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

78 20/01/2026 AMBILY P L Gopalakrishna pillai 
(FTHR)

Leelasadanam, 
Kokkothamangalam PO, 

Cherthala, 
kokkothamangalam, 

688527, cherthala

  

79 20/01/2026 Anjali krishna A Gopalakridhnan A K 
(FTHR)

Anatharayil/431, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Cherthala, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

80 20/01/2026 TIJI JOSEPH NIDHEESH P J (HSBN) PATTASSERIL, CMC 
28, CHERTHALA 

NORTH VILLAGE, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

81 20/01/2026 BUSHARA A B Basheer (FTHR) Alapparambil, Thyckal, 
Thyckal, Thyckal, 
688530, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

82 20/01/2026 THEJALEKSHMI A S SHAINYMOL (MTHR) ANILBHAVANAM, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

THIRUMALABHAGOM, 
688532, CHERTHALA

  

83 20/01/2026 SANJAY S Santhoshkumar P 
(FTHR)

Kanneveli, 
Vanaswargam, 
Kanjikkuzhy, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala

  

84 20/01/2026 Harinandhana S Subash P D (FTHR) Pulipara Pattanakkad, 
Menassery, Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

85 20/01/2026 GOWATHAM 
KRISHNA D 

DEEPUMON V T 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVELI, CMC 
22, CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

86 20/01/2026 GANESH BABU BABU V K (FTHR) VATTATHARA, 
MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

87 20/01/2026 MANJUSHA K M PRAJEESH A K 
(HSBN)

AZHEEKKAL VEEDU, 
ARTHUNKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 

ARTHUNKAL P O, 
688530, CHERTHALA

  

88 20/01/2026 Milan Antony Antony (FTHR) Aresseril, Thiruvizha, 
Arthunkal, Arthunkal P 

O, 688530, Cherthala

  

89 20/01/2026 JIFY ROSMIN P J MARYKUTTY (MTHR) Poopadi, 
VETTACKAL, 

pattanakkad, vettackal, 
688529, cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

90 20/01/2026 ANILKUMAR V S K SASEENDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

VADAKKE 
PARAMBIL, 

CHERTHALA, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

91 20/01/2026 Jishnu Sunil Sunilkumar (FTHR) Maakiyil, Kannankara, 
Thanneermukkam, 

Kannankara, 688527, 
Cherthala

  

92 20/01/2026 SOUMYA P U SATHEESH T C 
(HSBN)

PARTHYAMPALLY, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, VARANAM P 

O, 688555, 
CHERTHALA

  

93 20/01/2026 Mini Sumesh Sumesh (HSBN) Adhin Nivas, 
Kuruppankulangara, 
Cherthala vadakku, 
Kuruppanjulangara, 
688539, Cherthala

  

94 20/01/2026 Geethu T C Chandrababu J (FTHR) 4/110, Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  

95 20/01/2026 Sindhu S Sreekanth (HSBN) Thekkemangalath, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

96 20/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
CHERUVARANAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAM, 688555, 

CHERTHALA

  

97 20/01/2026 AMNA SUBAIR A B BUSHRA (MTHR) Alapparambil, Thyckal, 
Thyckal, Thyckal, 
688530, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

98 20/01/2026 Eloisa Elsa Mathew Mathew Edathichira 
Ulahannan (FTHR)

Edathichira, 
Muttathiparampu, 
Thanneermukkom 

North, 
Muttathiparampu, 
688527, Cherthala

  

99 20/01/2026 SVEDIKA SANTHOSH Santhosh (FTHR) Leelasadanam, 
Kokkothamangalam PO, 

Cherthala, 
Kokkothamangalam P 
O, 688527, Cherthala

  

100 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH A Ajithkumar (FTHR) Kannarkadu Colony, 
Kannarakad, 
Kanjikkuzhy, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala

  

101 20/01/2026 ADHWAITH 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH D (FTHR) VRINDAVANAM, 
OLATHALA, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

102 20/01/2026 Appachan M L Lukka (FTHR) 86, Ward.6, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

103 20/01/2026 KARMALARANI VINCENT C K (HSBN) CHAKKALAPARAMBIL 
KALEZHATH, 
OLATHALA, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

104 20/01/2026 SAJEESH A N JAINIMOL C G (WIFE) SREEMANGALAM, 
VELORVATTOM, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

105 20/01/2026 Sooryan B Baiju (FTHR) Chirayil/489, Varanam, 
Thaneermukkom North, 

Varanam, 688555, 
Cherthala

  

106 20/01/2026 VEENA VENU RAJESH (HSBN) KOTHAKULANGARA 
VELI, MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

107 20/01/2026 Saritha Sukumaran Sukumaran K P (FTHR) Kattathara, 
Parayilbhagam, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

108 20/01/2026 NAIF NAVAS NAVAS P M (FTHR) 12/149/
PEEDIKAPARAMBU, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, VARANAM, 
688555, CHERTHALA

  

109 20/01/2026 Sujith N G Bindhu (MTHR) Nikarthil Pattanakkad 
Po Cherthala, 
Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

110 20/01/2026 JINCY BIJU BIJU (FTHR) THUNDUCHIRA, 
VARANAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAM, 688555, 

CHERTHALA

  

111 20/01/2026 Avani Manoj Manoj Ponnappan 
(FTHR)

4/9, Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  

112 20/01/2026 DEVIKA S ANISH SREEJA H R (MTHR) SREEJALAYAM, 
Uzhuva, Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala
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CHERTHALA
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113 20/01/2026 ANUJA SHAJI Shajimon (FTHR) Chellikkandathil, 
Kannarkad, 

Kanjikkuzhy, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala

  

114 20/01/2026 Yadukrishnan M Madhu (FTHR) Kunnathuveli, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

115 20/01/2026 SUMADEVI T MURALEEMOHAN 
(HSBN)

250 A IDATHARA 
NIKARTH, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY 
P O CHERTHALA, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

116 20/01/2026 Ajaykrishnan S KAMAL KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

117 20/01/2026 Threasiamma Augustine Augustine (HSBN) Vadappuram, 
Velliyakulam, 

Cherthala, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

118 20/01/2026 NANDANA SANJEEV SANJEEV KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

SREELAKSHMI, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA 

P O, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

119 20/01/2026 NAYANA J KUMAR JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBPIL 
HOUSE, MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

120 20/01/2026 Vanisree M R Jithin C K (HSBN) 9/669 Chakkalaveli, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

121 20/01/2026 Anusree M P Manoj Ponnappan 
(FTHR)

4/228, Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  

122 20/01/2026 KOCHUTHRESIA P J JOSE (FTHR) PALUTHARAVELI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAM, 688555, 

CHERTHALA

  

123 20/01/2026 Jishnu N G Bindhu (MTHR) Nikarthil Pattanakkad 
Po Cherthala, 
Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688513, 
Cherthala

  

124 20/01/2026 EMILIA Antony v e (HSBN) vadakkemuriyil, 
VETTACKAL, 

pattanakkad, vettackal, 
688529, cherthala

  

125 20/01/2026 Minu K M NANDAKISHORE C C 
(HSBN)

CHIRAYIL, 
MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

126 20/01/2026 ANAKHA SANTHOSH Santhosh (FTHR) Leelasadanam, 
Kokkothamangalam P 

O, Cherthala, 
Kokkothamangalam P 
O, 688527, Cherthala

  

127 20/01/2026 SMITHA V N NADESAN VM (FTHR) peedikayil, karikkadu, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 

NORTH, 
KARIKKADU, 688527, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

128 20/01/2026 Vishnu G Nath Gopinathan AG (FTHR) Gopinathabhavanam ,CMC.
13, Koyithuruthiveli, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 

688524, Cherthala

  

129 20/01/2026 REJULA A B Rahim V H (HSBN) VAIKOTTAYIL, 
Vaduthala Jetty, 
Vaduthala Jetty, 

Vaduthala Jetty, 688535, 
Cherthala

  

130 20/01/2026 Lisha Edward Laisy Edward (MTHR) Mooppasseril, 
Chennaveli, Arthunkal, 
Arthunkal P O, 688530, 

Cherthala

  

131 20/01/2026 SAJITHA K T ANILKUMAR P P  
(HSBN)

160-B, 
SAKTHEESWARAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

132 20/01/2026 KARTHIKA R NAIR RATHEESH BABU B 
(FTHR)

Usha Nilayam, Uzhuva, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

133 20/01/2026 NIDHIN RAJ M MADHU (FTHR) CHITTAYIL, 
VAYALAR, 

CHERTHALA, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA

  

134 20/01/2026 Mijil Maju Maju (FTHR) Karukayil Pattanakkad 
Po Cherthala, 
Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

135 20/01/2026 Jayadev Jayamon Jayamon (FTHR) Puthumana, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala
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Revision identity

136 20/01/2026 SREEHARI BAIJU BAIJU C R (FTHR) CHAKKANATTU 
PARAMBU, 

NEDUMBRAKKAD, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

137 20/01/2026 SURYAMOL N B PADMAN BABU 
(FTHR)

NIKARTHIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
CHERTHALA, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  

138 20/01/2026 LAKSHMI SUNIL Sunilkumar (FTHR) Varyath Laksham 
Veedu, Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

139 20/01/2026 Gowtham Krishnan Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Oniyath, Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

140 20/01/2026 SHAJAHAN D DEVADAS K (FTHR) CHEMBESSERIL, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

141 20/01/2026 Abhai Dev Biju PD (FTHR) Panikkaram Veli, 
Kallappuram, 

Thanneermukkamsouth, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala

  

142 20/01/2026 MIDHUN RAJ M MADHU (FTHR) CHITTAYIL, 
VAYALAR, 

CHERTHALA, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA
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applications have been received)
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CHERTHALA

Revision identity

143 20/01/2026 Athulya Vineesh Bineesh Ponnappan 
(FTHR)

4/124, Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  

144 20/01/2026 ALEENA ANTACHAN ANTACHAN P J 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
ARTHUNKAL, 
ARTHUNAKAL 

VILLAGE, 
ARTHUNKAL, 688530, 

CHERTHALA

  

145 20/01/2026 RAHUL RAJAN RAJAN T (FTHR) UNNIKANDATHIL, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

146 20/01/2026 Rajeswari Tp Baiju (HSBN) Kuruppanthara, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

147 20/01/2026 NIDHIN T THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

PALIYATHUPARAMBIL, 
THANKEY, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

148 20/01/2026 Sreelekshmi Sunilal (FTHR) Pulipara Pattanakkad, 
Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

149 20/01/2026 ABHINAVI N 
SHENOY 

L Nagendra Shenoy 
(FTHR)

Maliyekkal, 
Ponnnamveli, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala
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150 20/01/2026 mayooha maju Maju (FTHR) Karukayil pattanakkad P 
O cherthala, menasserry, 

pattanakkad, 
pattanakkad, 688531, 

cherthala

  

151 20/01/2026 Navaneeth Anil ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) POOVATHUNKAL, 
MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

152 20/01/2026 GODSON SIO JOSEPH A C JOSEPH (FTHR) ATHIPOZHIYIL, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

153 20/01/2026 Akshaya T Thampi (FTHR) Nikarthil.CMC1, 
Velorvattom, Cherthala, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

154 20/01/2026 RESHMA R GIREESH (HSBN) ASARIPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVARANAM, 

THANNEERMUKKAM, 
VARANAM, 688555, 

CHERTHALA

  

155 20/01/2026 ANJU B A SHIMON V T (HSBN) Veliparambu, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara 
Market, 688539, 

Cherthala

  

156 20/01/2026 Harikumar G N Gopinath (FTHR) Mulappalliveli, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
688539, Cherthala
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

157 20/01/2026 SABARINATH A AKSHARAN K S 
(FTHR)

POKKALAYIL, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
MAYITHARA 

MARKET, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

158 20/01/2026 MARY GRACY K J JOSEPH (HSBN) MANKUZHI, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 688536, 
CHERTHALA

  

159 20/01/2026 Aravindh Bineesh Bineesh (FTHR) Pulppara lekshamveedu 
Pattanakkad, 
Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

160 20/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VECHOOR HOUSE, 
CMC 26, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

161 20/01/2026 Athulya P S Geetha (MTHR) pulpracolony 
pattanakkad p o, 

menassery, pattanakkad, 
pattanakkad, 688531, 

cherthala

  

162 20/01/2026 ANCY MOL P V DEVASSIA (HSBN) VALLAZHATHU 
VELI, CHERTHALA, 

VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA

  

163 20/01/2026 APARNA P PRABHU (FTHR) KAILASATHIL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLYY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

164 20/01/2026 GOWRI KRISHNAN G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR K (FTHR)

GOURIKRISHNA, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 

CHERTHALA, 
MARUTHORVATTOM 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

165 20/01/2026 ANITHA S CHANDRAPALAN T 
K (FTHR)

THAYYIL, S  N 
PURAM, 

MARARIKULAM 
NORTH, S  N PURAM, 
688582, CHERTHALA

  

166 20/01/2026 KALPANA SIVA PRASAD (HSBN) VENGAYIL, 
VELLIYAKULAM, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
VARNADU, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  

167 20/01/2026 APARNA P S SUDHEER P N (FTHR) POTTACHAL, 
MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

168 20/01/2026 ANASWARA C M MANOJ C R (FTHR) CHANTHANGATTU 
NIKARTH, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

169 20/01/2026 Soorajlal T L Lalan (FTHR) Thoppuveli, Varanam, 
Thannermukkam North, 

Varanam, 688555, 
Cherthala

  

170 20/01/2026 AKHIL SIBI SIBICHAN J (FTHR) VATTATHARA, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 

CHERTHALA, 
MARUTHORVATTOM 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA
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CHERTHALA
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171 20/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD R RADHAKRISHNAN J 
(FTHR)

VECHOOR HOUSE, 
CMC 26, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

172 20/01/2026 Abilkumar A Ambili (MTHR) Anilnivas Pattanakkad 
Po Cherthala, 
Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

173 20/01/2026 JOSEPH V A V J ANTONY (FTHR) VADEKARI, CMC 26, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA P O, 
688524, ALAPPUZHA

  

174 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK K S SIBU P  (FTHR) KOCHIRAVELI, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
MAYITHARA P O, 

688539, CHERTHALA

  

175 20/01/2026 Nithya Krishnan Midhu Mohan (HSBN) Bharathimandiram, 
Muttathiparambu, 

Cherthala, 
Muttathiparambu, 
688527, Cherthala

  

176 20/01/2026 ANILKUMAR P P SAJITHA K T  (WIFE) 160 - B, PULIKKAL, 
SAKTHEESWARAM, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

177 20/01/2026 ANOOPA JOSE TONY MATHEW 
(HSBN)

ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
ANNS LANE, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA
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applications have been received)
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178 20/01/2026 JASMIN S SANTHOSHKUMAR P 
R (HSBN)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
NEAR 

MOONAMKARA 
JUNCTION, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

179 20/01/2026 CHANDANA S VISHNU (HSBN) 021/251, VELIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTANAKKADQ, 
ANDHAKARANZHY 

P O, 688531, 
CHERTHALA

  

180 20/01/2026 Madhubala Ramachandran (HSBN) Madathumveli, 
Kollappally, 
VayalarEast, 

Kalavamkodam, 
688524, Cherthala

  

181 20/01/2026 ASHWINI BHASURAN BHASURAN (FTHR) KANNITTACKAL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

182 20/01/2026 Ruby N R Manoj (HSBN) Manoj nivas, 
Muhamma, 

Kanjikkuzhy, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala

  

183 20/01/2026 FATHIMA N ANEESH AHAMMED 
C M (HSBN)

CHERUKARAKKAVIL, 
PUTHENANGADI, 

VARANAM, 
VARANAM, 688555, 

CHERTHALA

  

184 20/01/2026 ADARSH MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) THAIVELIKKAKATHU, 
KADAKKARAPPLLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM
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185 20/01/2026 PHILOMINA GISHNA 
R V 

ANTONY KR (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH, 
THANKEY, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

186 20/01/2026 Jayakrishnan Ramachandran (FTHR) Madathumveli, 
Kollappally, 
VayalarEast, 

Kalavamkodam, 
688524, Cherthala

  

187 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI V S BEENAMOL D 
(MTHR)

SANDRA NIVAS, C M 
C 21, CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

188 20/01/2026 Rosely P P Michael K M (HSBN) Kunnuthara, 
Padmakshikavala, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

189 20/01/2026 JASNA JAMAL KHAIZ RAZVI T K 
(HSBN)

THAMARA VELY, 
CMC 30, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

190 20/01/2026 ADITHYAPADMAN H 
D

T P DILEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

HARIDWAR, CMC 14, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA P O, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

191 20/01/2026 ADARSH S Rani P K (MTHR) 434, vallathuruth, 
vayalar, cherthala, 
688524, cherthala

  

192 20/01/2026 SANTHOSHKUMAR P 
R 

RAJAPPAN (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
NEAR MOONMKARA 

JUNCTION, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA
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applications have been received)
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CHERTHALA

Revision identity

193 20/01/2026 REMYAMOL C N SAJIMON (HSBN) KEELEZHATHU 
CHIRA, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

194 20/01/2026 Adithyan Mohan Mohanan (FTHR) Puthanpurackal, 
Vettackal, Pattanakkad, 

Vettackal, 688529, 
Cherthala

  

195 20/01/2026 ANUSREE M GIREESH G (HSBN) KUTTIKATTU 
VADAKKECHIRA, 

MARUTHORVATTOM, 
CHERTHALA, 

MARUTHORVATTOM, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

196 20/01/2026 FIGIL AUGUSTIN K R Soonamma Gracey 
(MTHR)

kunnummel, vettackal, 
pattanakkad, vettackal, 

688529, cherthala

  

197 20/01/2026 Ushadevi Amma B Sunil Kumar G (HSBN) 313 Kaapil house, near 
nss karayogam, 

Muhamma, Muhamma, 
688525, Cherthala

  

198 20/01/2026 SHEEBA SURESH K V (FTHR) 10/395 
KOLLAMKUNNEL 

VEEDU, V V 
GRAMAM, 

CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
688539, CHERTHALA

  

199 20/01/2026 CHANDRAKALA R VALSALYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

VRINDAVANAM, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA
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CHERTHALA
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200 20/01/2026 TONY MATHEW ABRAHAM 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
ANNS LINE, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

201 20/01/2026 RIHSAN K M MUJEEB P S (FTHR) KANNATTUVELI, 
POOCHAKKAL, 
PANAVALLY, 

THAIKATTUSSERY, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

202 20/01/2026 V MOHAN KUMAR NALINI MOHAN 
(WIFE)

MOHATHEERAM, 
EAST OF GOVT BHS 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

203 20/01/2026 JASMIN K R NASIM (HSBN) THEVARPADATH, 
CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

204 20/01/2026 Yedhukrishnan K V Vikraman (FTHR) Kandachanparambu, 
parayilbhagam, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

205 20/01/2026 GOUTHAM GIREESH GIREESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PERINGIZHAYIL, 
kayippuram, 

MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 688525, 

CHERTHALA

  

206 20/01/2026 Ananthakrishnan M S Satheeshkumar (FTHR) Mecheriyil House/459, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Varanam, 
Thaneermukkom North, 

Varanam, 688555, 
Cherthala
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207 20/01/2026 Arjun S Sajeendran Nair (FTHR) Kizhakkekollamparambil, 
Varanam, 

Thannermukkam North, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

208 20/01/2026 Asin S Siju Varghese (FTHR) MariyaBhavan, 
Padmakshikavala, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

209 20/01/2026 Kavya Prakash Sohan Ps (HSBN) Kaniyamparamb, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

210 20/01/2026 ANIRUDH A K M ANIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KAMALALAYAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMBU, 

CHERTHALA, 
MUTTATHIPARAMBU 

P O, 688527, 
CHERTHALA

  

211 20/01/2026 JEEVAN JOSE E V JOSE (FTHR) ERATTUPUZHA 
HOUSE, C M C 21, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA P O, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

212 20/01/2026 DIVAKARAN P G GOPALAN (FTHR) THANANGATTU, 
KALAVAMKODAM P 

O, VAYALAR, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

213 20/01/2026 MEGHA ANN 
MATHEW 

TONY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
ANNS LANE, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

214 20/01/2026 NALINI MOHAN V MOHAN KUMAR 
(HSBN)

MOHATHEERAM, 
NEAR GOVT BOYS 

HIGH SCHOOL 
CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

215 20/01/2026 BINU MON GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

KOCHUTHAIVEEDU, 
ARYAKKARA, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA 

P O, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

216 20/01/2026 Sandeep S Kumar Sajikumar G (FTHR) Sajivihar, 
Kuruppankulangara  P 
O, Cherthala  North, 
Kuruppankulangara, 

688539, Cherthala

  

217 20/01/2026 MARY FAIJI WILSON WILSON (FTHR) Anjilickal, ezhupunna 
south, kodamthuruth, 

ezhupunna south, 
688537, aroor

  

218 20/01/2026 Yedhukrishnan R Ravi (FTHR) Devaswamthara, 
Parayilbhagam, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

219 20/01/2026 P S ACHUTHAN SANTHOSHKUMAR P 
R (FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
NEAR 

MOONAMKARA 
ROAD, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

220 20/01/2026 NOUFI R NOUSHAD (FTHR) MANIYEZHATHU 
COLONY, VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR EAST, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

221 20/01/2026 VARSHA AGNES 
MATHEW 

TONY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
ANNS LANE, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

222 20/01/2026 LITSY MICHAEL MICHAEL MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PULLIDASSERY, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

223 20/01/2026 AbhijithAmbady R Retheesh S (FTHR) Ambady, Varanam, 
Thannermukkam North, 

Varanam, 688555, 
Cherthala

  

224 20/01/2026 PRINCY K P SYAM S (HSBN) SYAM NIVAS, 
THANNEERMUKKAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
THANNEERMUKKAM, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

225 20/01/2026 ALTHAF HUSSAIN NASIM (FTHR) THEVARPADAM, 
CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

226 20/01/2026 AMAL SIBI SIBICHAN J (FTHR) VATTATHARA, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 

CHERTHALA, 
MARUTHORVATTOM 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

227 20/01/2026 Devadathan M B Babu M V (FTHR) Moolayil, Vettackal, 
Pattanakkad, Vettackal, 

688529, Cherthala

  

228 20/01/2026 RENYAMOL M R REJIMON (FTHR) PUNNEKKADU, 
PATTANAKKADU, 
PATTANAKKADU, 
PATTANAKKADU, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

229 20/01/2026 SALONSE MARY L SELVARAJ 
ATHONIYARPICHA 

(HSBN)

PARIYARTH, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

230 20/01/2026 Adithyan R Rajesh P (FTHR) Sreenilayam, 
Padmakshikavala, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

231 20/01/2026 ASHA A PRADEEP 
SREEDHARAN 

(HSBN)

ADHAMPALLIL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

232 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK K A BINY V (MTHR) YESODAYAM, C M C 
21, CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

233 20/01/2026 GOWREEPARVATHY 
AMMAL 

PRATHEESH (FTHR) OTHALASSERIL, A T 
ROAD, 

THANNEERMUKKAM 
THEKKU, 

MUHAMMA P O, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

234 20/01/2026 Remadevi Radhakrishnan Nair 
(HSBN)

Krishna Nivas, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
688539, Cherthala

  

235 20/01/2026 PARVATHY PRADEEP PRADEEP 
SREEDHARAN (FTHR)

ADHAMPALLIL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

236 20/01/2026 SOURAV SATHEESAN SATHEESAN (FTHR) MANNEL, vayalar, 
vayalar, vayalar, 

688536, Cherthala

  

237 20/01/2026 ANJAL MON M MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKALCHIRA, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

238 20/01/2026 SINDHURA M S SANILKUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

212A 
MULLASSERIVELI, 

CHARAMANGALAM, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

239 20/01/2026 Santimol S Satheeshan D (FTHR) 9/436 Nikarthil, Uzhuva, 
Pattanakkad, P O, 
688531, Cherthala

  

240 20/01/2026 THEIYAMMA P A BABY M M (HSBN) MATTAMPARAMBATH, 
KANNANKARA, 

CHERTHALA, 
KANNANKARA, 

688527, CHERTHALA

  

241 20/01/2026 KIRAN K S SUBHASH 
CHANDRAN (FTHR)

KANDANATTU, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

242 20/01/2026 Melbin Thomas Elsi Thomas (MTHR) Mankuzhychira, 
Velliyakulam, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

243 20/01/2026 AMRITHA S PRASANTHAN (FTHR) PULITHARA 
NIKARTH, 

NEELIMANGALAM, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

244 20/01/2026 C P PERUMAL PUSHPAKUMAR TK 
(FTHR)

125, muhamma, 
thanneermukkam south, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
cherthala

  

245 20/01/2026 MAYAS AMEER S (HSBN) 389A 
AMEERMANZIL, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, VARANAM, 
688555, CHERTHALA

  

246 20/01/2026 VINEESH N NADESAN (FTHR) CHAKKARAMATTAM, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA 

P O, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

247 20/01/2026 Sreelekshmi B Binil Kumar U S 
(FTHR)

Kattikattuveli, 62-603, 
Kannankara, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala

  

248 20/01/2026 SHEKHA MARIA 
ANCIL

ANCIL (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL, 
MUTTOM BAZAR, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

249 20/01/2026 Ambika N B Remesh K K (HSBN) Kollamveli, 
Velliyakulam, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

250 20/01/2026 GOURI GIREESH GIREESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PERINGIZHAYIL, 
KAYIPPURAM, 

THANNERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

251 20/01/2026 PRASANTH KUMAR D N PONNAPPAN 
(FTHR)

SREEBHAVANAM, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

MARRARIKULAM, S 
N PURAM, 688582, 

CHERTHALA

  

252 20/01/2026 Sathira Satheesan Satheesan (FTHR) Madathiveli, 608, 
Kannankara, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Kannankara, 
688527, Cherthala

  

253 20/01/2026 ANEETA SONY SONY (FTHR) Thaiparambil, 
Cherthala, Cherthala 

North, Cherthala, 
688524, Cherthala

  

254 20/01/2026 Anisha S Raj Sapna (MTHR) Puthenveli, Mayithara, 
Cherthala South, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

255 20/01/2026 MEREENA BIJU BIJU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

488 THOTTUNKAL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, VARANAM, 
688555, CHERTHALA

  

256 20/01/2026 Sreejith J Shenoy Jayaprasad M D (FTHR) Maliyikkal, 
Ponnamvely, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

257 20/01/2026 HarikrishnanP A Anilkumar (FTHR) Kannothuveli, cherthala 
south, cherthala, 

cherthala, 688524, 
cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

258 20/01/2026 Joyisha Maria Joy JOY Eayochan (FTHR) Aravankeril, 
Kannankara, 

Thannermukkom north, 
Varanam p o, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

259 20/01/2026 Nandhana P R Reji P M (FTHR) 118, Ward 6, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkam, 
688527, Cherthala

  

260 20/01/2026 Sreenath PS Sivadasan Pillai (FTHR) Panthodathuveli, karuva, 
cherthala south, 

cherthala, 688524, 
cherthala

  

261 20/01/2026 RASINI V shibu (HSBN) THARAYIL, 
KAYIPPURAM, 

THANNEERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

262 20/01/2026 ABHINAVI N 
SHENOY 

L Nagendra Shenoy 
(FTHR)

Maliyekkal, 
Ponnamveli, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

263 20/01/2026 Sarath P R Remanan (FTHR) Padinjare Kariyil, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  

264 20/01/2026 Fathima Nihala M N Nilsan makan (FTHR) Mattakkattu chirayil, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

265 20/01/2026 Akash Prakash Bhanuprakash (FTHR) Puthuvalnikarth, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, 688536, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

266 20/01/2026 AJAYAN MAHESHAN (FTHR) PANNUVELITHARA 
VEEDU, 

THANNNEERMUKKOM, 
THANNERMUKKOM 

NORTH, 
THANNEERMUKKOM, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

267 20/01/2026 Akhilkrishna S Sajumon R (FTHR) Nivarthil, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

268 20/01/2026 Shilpa P A S Purushothaman (FTHR) 700, Ward 6, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkam, 
688527, Cherthala

  

269 20/01/2026 NISHA C S Sujith (HSBN) 9/99 Anjilichira, 
Shavesseri, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

270 20/01/2026 Nandana Radhakrishnan Radhakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Akampallively, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

271 20/01/2026 SOURAV SATHEESAN SATHEESAN (FTHR) MANNEL, vayalar, 
vayalar, vayalar, 

688536, Cherthala

  

272 20/01/2026 Lekshmi J Vaisakh R U (HSBN) Ramattuchira, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

273 20/01/2026 SANDRA MOL N M MADHUSOODHANAN 
(FTHR)

nambeyathu veli, 
vayalar, vayalar, 
vayalar, 688536, 

cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

274 20/01/2026 JAYAMMA PRIJU RAJU (HSBN) PADINJRE IDAVANA, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

VAYALAR EAST, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

275 20/01/2026 Adithyan S Sivapriyan (FTHR) Kareeparambil, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

276 20/01/2026 Santo Saiju Shaiju (FTHR) Paruthipparambil, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

277 20/01/2026 ALEENA J REVAMMA (MTHR) ROHINIBHAVAN, 
KAYIPPURAM, 

THANNEERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

278 20/01/2026 AKSHARA AJAY AJAYAPPAN A R 
(FTHR)

276, puthanangadi, 
THANNEERMUKKOM, 

VARANAM P O, 
688555, CHERTHALA

  

279 20/01/2026 PARVATHY S NAIR Saseendrn Nair (FTHR) 10/25D Sivaganga, 
Shavesseri, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

280 20/01/2026 Lekha Radha (MTHR) Manchadikkariyil, 
Uzhuvappally, 
VayalarEast, 

Kalavamkodam, 
688524, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

281 20/01/2026 HARIGOVIND V VALSALYAKUMAR P 
K (FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 

Muttathiparampu, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

282 20/01/2026 Sandra Shaiju Shaiju (FTHR) Paruthipparambil, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

283 20/01/2026 Gopakumar g Gopinath (FTHR) Mulappally Veli, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala south, 
Cherthala south, 

688539, Cherthala

  

284 20/01/2026 NAZILA N NAVAS P S (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL 
ANZILA MANZIL, 

CHARAMANGALAM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA 

P O, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

285 20/01/2026 AVANI M MADHU R (FTHR) Pollayil, poojaveli, 
vayalar, vayalar, 
688536, cherthala

  

286 20/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR 
VELAYUDHAN

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

VELAMPARAMBIL, 
ARYAKKARA, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA 

P O, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

287 20/01/2026 Babu V Shijimol (WIFE) Adarsh Nivas, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thannemukkam North, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

288 20/01/2026 Abhilash V A Antony (FTHR) Vaidyakkaran, Cmc 11, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 

688524, Cherthala

  

289 20/01/2026 Anto V A Antony (FTHR) Vaidyakkaran, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

Cherthala, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

290 20/01/2026 JEESHMA S THILAKAN K (FTHR) mankuzhi nikarth, 
poojaveli, vayalar, 
vayalar, 688536, 

cherthala

  

291 20/01/2026 NANDANA UMESH UMESH KUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
VALLIAPARAMBIL, 

CMC 18, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA P O, 
688524, CHERTHALA

  

292 20/01/2026 Arya S Suresh (FTHR) 105, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

Cherthala, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

293 20/01/2026 SANGEETH 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH (FTHR) thevattayil, poojaveli, 
vayalar, vayalar, 
688536, cherthala

  

294 20/01/2026 Saritha V A Antony (FTHR) Vaidyakkaran, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

295 20/01/2026 Deepa ANAND Anand Muralidharan 
nair (HSBN)

karukathara ,manaveli, 
muttathiparambu, 

cherthala, 
muttathiparambu, 
688527, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

296 20/01/2026 Sreehari R Remesan K (FTHR) Padinjareveli, 
Mayithara, Cherthala 

South, Mayithara, 
688539, Cherthala

  

297 20/01/2026 Renjith M R Rajan N K (FTHR) Kanjirathinkal, 
Kuruppamkulagara, 

Cherthala south, 
Kuruppamkulagara, 
688539, Alappuzha

  

298 20/01/2026 Lesly Thomas Thomas P P (FTHR) Pulithara, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

Cherthala, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688524, Cherthala

  

299 20/01/2026 Adwaith P S Santhosh T R (FTHR) 12/32, Puthenveli, 
Mayithara, Cherthala 

South, Mayithara, 
688539, Cherthala

  

300 20/01/2026 Ammu Lekshmi A Anilkumar A (FTHR) Kunnathukattil, 
Pattanakkad, Cherthala, 
Pattanakkadu, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

301 20/01/2026 Tijo Thankachan Thankachan (FTHR) Chathamangalam 
Nikarthil, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 

Kokkothamangalam, 
688583, Cherthala

  

302 20/01/2026 ARUNJITH J S JAYESH (FTHR) mundakkal veedu, 
poojaveli, vayalar, 
vayalar, 688536, 

cherthala

  

303 20/01/2026 Abhinav Manoj Manoj V M (FTHR) VELIKKAKATHU 
NIKARTHIL, 
MUHAMMA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

304 20/01/2026 AKHILESH AJIMON AJIMON M (FTHR) PUNNAKKALCHIRA, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

305 20/01/2026 SHEYIN D DEVASIA (FTHR) VALLEZHATH VELI, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 688536, 
CHERTHALA

  

306 20/01/2026 Thomas Antony Antony (FTHR) Pollessery, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  

307 20/01/2026 VASUDEV M MANOHARAN  
(FTHR)

eerathuruthil, vayalar, 
vayalar, vayalar, 
688536, cherthala

  

308 20/01/2026 AISWARYA A S BINOY ROY (HSBN) KANYEL, 
VARANAM, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, VARANAM, 
688555, CHERTHALA

  

309 20/01/2026 Musfira saeed syed (FTHR) manezhath, 
thrichattukulam, 

panavally, 
thrichattukulam, 
688526, cherthala

  

310 20/01/2026 SYRUS JAMES P JAMES (FTHR) PERUMUTTATH, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

311 20/01/2026 Amala Elizabeth G Antony (FTHR) Pollessery, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Kokkothamangalam, 

688527, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

312 20/01/2026 Sathi Muralidharan nair Murlidharan nair 
(HSBN)

karukathara,manaveli, 
muttathiparambu, 

Cherthala, 
muttathiparambu, 
688527, Cherthala

  

313 20/01/2026 ANU K AJITHAN Akhil R Babu (HSBN) 8/238,Arackal, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

314 20/01/2026 ABIN P RAO PRASAD RAO (FTHR) PULITHARANIKARTH, 
OLATHALA, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

315 20/01/2026 PRABIN P RAO PRASAD RAO (FTHR) PULITHARA 
NIKARTH, 

OLATHALA, 
VAYALAR, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
688531, CHERTHALA

  

316 20/01/2026 DEVAPRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

317 20/01/2026 Abhinav Suresh Santhosh (FTHR) 12/107,Thekkevely, 
Mayithara, Cherthala 

South, Mayithara, 
688539, Cherthala

  

318 20/01/2026 DEVI PRASAD N NIKARTHIL (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


